Sudbadische Meisterschaften 2025

Meisterauswertung - Springen Reiter
Meisterehrung Samstag, 20:00 Uhr

Platz
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Kopf-Nr. Pferdename

424
106
145
684
422
389
764
362
579

Istelle W

Cassie

Chen Lu

Uncle Sam

Isaac vd Bisschop
Harley Quinn

Udo W

Gallorette AS
Peaks Mill

Teilnehmer

Hirzler, Nicole

Braun, Sascha
Herhalt, Michael
Dreher, Hans-Dieter
Mang, Thomas
Zehnle, Anna Marlena
Schieler, Verena
Grimm, Thomas

Herhalt, Stefanie

Team/Verein

RFSV Kenzingen

RC Achern

RZ Frese Immenhdfe
RV Dreiléandereck
RV Dreildndereck
RV Lahr

RV Lahr

RV Schutterwald

RZ Frese Immenhofe

Prf. Nr.
6

1. WP 2. WP Finalprf.

23
27
19
25
9
30

Prf.
Nr. 5

25
17
30
11
21
13
15
23
19

Prf. Nr.
4

30
25
19
21
23
13
27
17
15

(Finalprf.) Gesamt-

x1.5 summe
45 93
37.5 81.5
285 77.5
31.5 67.5
34.5 64.5
19.5 62.5
40.5 60.5
255 48.5

22.5 42.5



